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WEEK 1
Day 1 – Monday 15 February 10.30
Inspector  Opening – 0.5 hrs 
Opening Mr Williams (Medway Council)  – 0.25 hrs
Opening Mr Lopez (Appellant) – 0.25 hrs
 Interested parties registered to speak
    Cllr Martin Potter
Ila Hewitt
Kaye Belmonte
Paul Griffiths
Paul Clarke

Landscape and Visual 
· EIC Jon Etchells (Council) – 1.25-1.50 hrs
Day 2 – Tuesday 16 February 09.30
09.30  Rehman Chisti MP
10.00 Landscape and Visual (cont)
· XX 3 hrs
· Re-X
Day 3 – Wednesday 17 February  09.30
      Landscape and Visual (cont)
· EIC Robert Hughes (App) – 2.50 hrs
· XX  approx.  2- 2.25 hrs
· any questions from interested parties Re-X
Day 4 – Thursday 18 February  09.30
Agricultural Land 
· EIC Richard Lloyd-Hughes (Council) – 1hr
· XX 2.50 hrs
· Re-X

WEEK 2
Day 5 – Monday 22 February 09.30
Agricultural Land (cont) 
· EIC John Pelham (App) - 2 hrs
· XX Mr Pelham approx. 1.5 hrs
· Any questions from interested parties
· Re-X
Ecology 
· [bookmark: _Hlk64560184]Tim Goodwin (App) brief XIC and then take any questions from interested parties 

Day 6 – Tuesday 23 February 09.30 
Heritage Round table session 

Day 7 – Wednesday 24 February 09.30 
Transport 
· EIC Karl Jarvis (transport modelling)(Council) – 1.25-1.50 hrs
· XX – 2.75 hrs
· Re-X
Day 8 – Thursday 25 February 09.30 
      Transport (cont)
· EIC James Rand (transport planner)(Council) – 1.25-1.50 hrs
· XX – 2.75 hrs
· ReX
WEEK 3
Day 9 – Monday 1 March 09.30
      Transport (cont)
· EIC Simon Tucker (App) – 2.50 hrs
· XX  approx. 2.50- 3 hrs
· any questions from interested parties 
· Re-X
Day 10 – Tuesday 2 March 09.30
Planning 
· EIC Peter Canavan (Council) – 1 hr
· XX – 3.25 hrs
· Re-X

Day 11 – Wednesday 3 March 09.30 
      Planning (cont)
· EIC Duncan Parr (App)  – 2.25 hrs
· XX 2hrs – 2.50 hrs
· any questions from interested parties Re-X
 Day 12 – Thursday 4 March 09.30 
Planning Obligations - discussion
Conditions - discussion

WEEK 4 
Day 13 – 9 (or poss 10) March 
      – Inspector’s Site Visit

Day 14 – Friday 12 March 09.30
· Closings 
· Council Approx. 1 hour
· App 2.25 hrs
· Any applications for costs



